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Juzgado Promiscuo Municipal Granada

Carrera 14 #10-48
Granada - Cundinamarca - Colombia
www.juzgadogranada.com

Reporte de Estado
Fecha: 2019-07-09

Totai de Procesos : 6

http://juzgado/juzgado/resultado_estado_fecha_civil.php?fechal =2019-07-09&fecha2=20

Namero

l

Clase

Demandante

Demandado

| Fecha Auto | Cuaderno |

201500026
201700107
201800038
201800106
201900013
201900052

CIVIL-EJECUTIVO SINGULAR
CIVIL-EJECUTIVO SINGULAR
FAMILIA-ALIMENTOS
CIVIL-EJECUTIVO SINGULAR
CIVIL-EJECUTIVO SINGULAR
CIVIL-EJECUTIVO DE ALIMENTOS

BANCO AGRARIO DE COLOMBIA
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLOMBIA
MARIA IRENE BELLO NARANJO

BANCO AGRARIO DE COLOMBIA

JORGE ARMANDO SANTANA FANDINO
DIANA CAROLINA HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL

)

BALVINA GARZON CASALLAS
ISRAEL ANTONIO VARGAS TOLOZA
CARLOS ALBEIRO ROJAS OCAMPO

FLOR ALBA RUIZ GUTIERREZ
MARCOS HERNAN RUEDA VASQUEZ
DIEGO BELTRAN BEJARANO

TA HILDA GARZON MORALES
Secretaria
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